
Girls Basketball 
2020 - 2021 

 

Date Opponent Location Time 

Tuesday, November 17 KIPP Indy Legacy HS Arlington (4825 N Arlington Ave, 46226) 6:00pm 

Thursday, November 19 GEO Next Generation HS Believe (2540 N Capitol Ave, 46208) 6:00pm 

Tuesday, December 1 Rooted School Indy Eastern Star (5750 30th St, 46218) 6:00pm 

Thursday, December 3 Phalen Leadership Academy Arlington (4825 N Arlington Ave, 46226) 6:00pm 

Friday, December 4 Rooted School Indy Arlington (4825 N Arlington Ave, 46226) 6:00pm 

Thursday, December 10 Tindley Accelerated HS [JV] Tindley (3960 Meadows Dr, 46205) 6:00pm 

Saturday, December 12 IMSA North Arlington (4825 N Arlington Ave, 46226) 6:00pm 

Tuesday, December 15 MTI School of Knowledge MTI (4950 W 34th St, 46224) 6:00pm 

Wednesday, December 16 Believe Circle City HS Believe (2540 N Capitol Ave, 46208) 6:00pm 

Wednesday, December 29 Purdue Poly HS Englewood [JV] Tindley (3960 Meadows Dr, 46205)  6:00pm 

Tuesday, January 12 GEO Next Generation HS Arlington (4825 N Arlington Ave, 46226) 6:00pm 

Friday, January 15 MTI School of Knowledge Arlington (4825 N Arlington Ave, 46226) 6:00pm 

Friday, January 22 Phalen Leadership Academy TBD 6:00pm 

Saturday, January 23 Riverside HS [JV] Arlington (4825 N Arlington Ave, 46226) 12:30pm 

Tuesday, January 26 IAA Conference Tournament Arlington (4825 N Arlington Ave, 46226) 6:00pm 

Friday, January 29 IAA Conference Tournament Arlington (4825 N Arlington Ave, 46226) TBD 

Saturday, January 30th IAA Conference Tournament Arlington (4825 N Arlington Ave, 46226) TBD 
 


